
OM 

PUBLICADO
APELLIDO NOMBRE DNI

1 SAADI GABRIEL ALEJANDRO 25038743

2 Dittler MARGARITA MARÍA 21662892

3 KUKANJA AUBONE DANIEL EDUARDO 25920292

4 Peisino MARIA EUGENIA 26482262

5 Henze GLENDA SILVANA 24770572

6 DEZA MARIA GABRIELA 23835511

7 D´Angelo ELIANA 29188568

8 MONTES CECILIA MARIA 20621919

9 Barrera Olearo BETANIA 27656604

10 Cortez JORGELINA 26575742

11 Macchione MARCOS DANIEL 27494017

12 AVILA SILVANA MABEL 28624926

13 Martínez CAROLINA PATRICIA 24471192

14 BUFFA BARRERA GABRIELA 18859947

15 Sala NATALIA TERESA 27805355

16 Chanquía RICARDO RAÚL 25759079

17 Rodriguez VALERIA MAVEL 24691684

18 Bourbotte CRISTINA MABEL 24264922

19 Fernandez Vega ANA CARINA 24034777

20 Vargas Márquez RENÉ ANGEL 22034710

21 Rafti DIEGO GUSTAVO 23941337

22 peresini VIRGINIA 29162840

23 Jover PAULA GABRIELA 29063444

24 Pujol KARINA BEATRIZ 24356333

25 PIPET GUILLERMO ANDRES 25002060

26 Muller NORA MARIANA 26203045

27 Jotayan PAOLA ANDREA 25302379

29 herrera ALICIA DEL VALLE 22373058

30 Niño CARMEN CAROLINA 29409651

31 Alvarez PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 22777286

32 ochetti LEILA VERÓNICA TERESA 29607817

33 Herrera ANA LAURA 29203030

34 Bustos LAURA 27494252

35 MENDEZ LAGGER VANESA EVANGELINA 27958788

36 roldan VERONICA ALEJANDRA 23736450

37 Iribas CARINA 24466038

38 VILLAFUERTE MARIA ALEJANDRA 27140749

40 Pozo Schwit VICTOR 24631963

41 Dominguez PATRICIA ANALÍA 25891335

42 Brarda MARISEL NANCY 20224995

43 Acosta MARÍA CAROLINA 24783818

44 Quaranta ILEANA 28999851
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47 GALERA JUANA SILVIA 18014754

48 MANSILLA CLAUDIA GABRIELA 25794677

OM 

PUBLICADO

OM CIUDADANOS 

ASPIRANTES
APELLIDO NOMBRE

28 1 ZIN VANINA SOLEDAD

39 2 valdivia ANALIA VERONICA

45 3 Arnolds ALEXIS MARCELO

46 4 Gonzalez CARLOS AUGUSTO

49 5 CASAS LUCIANA ANDREA

50 6 Arves ANA MARIA
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VALORACION

PRESTA SERVICIO 

EN LA 

MUNICIPALIDAD
91.56 SI

79.23 SI

75.85 SI

75.20 SI

75.01 SI

74.82 SI

73.67 SI

73.45 SI

73.29 SI

72.87 SI

72.21 SI

69.54 SI

69.01 SI

68.63 SI

66.69 SI

66.63 SI

63.61 SI

62.13 SI

61.59 SI

60.98 SI

59.57 SI

59.07 SI

57.79 SI

57.65 SI

56.19 SI

55.88 SI

55.66 SI

54.68 SI

53.96 SI

53.60 SI

53.44 SI

52.13 SI

51.83 SI

50.32 SI

49.66 SI

48.80 SI

46.86 SI

45.85 SI

45.75 SI

43.48 SI

42.82 SI

42.43 SI

MEDICO GENERALISTA
DAD



35.90 SI

35.02 SI

DNI VALORACION CONDICION CONVOCADO INGRESO

29363457 55.65
NUEVO 

ASPIRANTE SI SI

28344187 46.63
NUEVO 

ASPIRANTE SI SI

25052541 41.09
NUEVO 

ASPIRANTE SI SI

27672958 40.70
NUEVO 

ASPIRANTE SI SI

27933779 34.69
NUEVO 

ASPIRANTE SI NO

29759660 31.14
NUEVO 

ASPIRANTE SI NO

MEDICO GENERALISTA


